Report ID:  SR201 Peopl eSoft University Page No.

Schedul e of C asses for 2004 Fall Run Dat e:
Regul ar Acadeni ¢ Sessi on Run Ti ne:

Col l eqe of Liberal Arts - Anthropol ogy - Subject: Anthropol ogy

2 of 71
11/ 08/ 2004
10: 21: 49

Subj ect Catal og Nbr Section dd ass Nbor Course Title Conponent Units Topi cs
ANTHRO 101 1 1023 I ntroduction to Anthropol ogy Lecture 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: MAF Tine: 10:00 - 10:50 Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 0 Class Enrl Tot: O Class Wit Cap: 0 Class Wit Tot: 0 Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 101 100 1299 I ntroduction to Anthropol ogy Lecture 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Tinme: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 0 Class Enrl Tot: 0 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 102 1 1300 Intro to Anthropol ogy Lecture 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: MWV Time: 09:00 - 10: 20 Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 35 Class Enrl Tot: 9 Class Wait Cap: O Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 102 1L 1624 Intro to Anthropol ogy Laboratory 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 35 Class Enrl Tot: O Class Wait Cap: O Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 102 2 1622 Intro to Anthropol ogy Lecture 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Tinme: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 35 Class Enrl Tot: O Class Wait Cap: O Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 102 2L 1623 Intro to Anthropol ogy Laboratory 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 35 Class Enrl Tot: O Class Wait Cap: O Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 205 1 1291 Ancient Civilizations Lecture 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 0 Class Enrl Tot: 0 Class Wait Cap: O Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0
ANTHRO 211 1 1292 Nature and Cul ture Lecture 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 35 Class Enrl Tot: 0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0
Requi renent Desi gnati on: Honors Option
ANTHRO 211 1D 1294 Nature and Cul ture Di scussi on 3
(I'n Person)
Bl dg: TBA Room TBA Days: TBA Tinme: TBA Instructor: Staff
Class Enrl Cap: 35 Class Enrl Tot: 0 Class Wit Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: O Class Mn Enrl: 0

Requi renent Desi gnati on: Honors Option




Report ID: SR775 Page 1 of 1

Study List Run Date: 11/8/2004
Run Time: 2:08:13 PM
Name:  Fields,Grace Career: Undergraduate
1D: SR13424 Program: Liberal Arts Undergraduate
Term: 2004 Fall Student Group:  Honor Student
Units Grading
Class No. Subject Catalog Course Title Session  Section Status Taken Basis
1686 ECON 115 Economic Statistics 1 001 E 3.00 Graded
Lindley Hall 120A MWF 1:00 - 2:00 Staff
1669 ECON 198 Special Topics in Economics 1 002 E 3.00 Graded
Rosewood Center 103 F 5:30 - 9:30 Mtg. Topic: ~ Labor Economics Martinez,Monica
Rosewood Center 104 S 9:00 - 5:00 Mtg. Topic: ~ Labor Policy and the Economy Fields,Grace
Rosewood Center 103 F 5:30- 9:30 Mtg. Topic: ~ Energy Economics Martinez,Monica
Rosewood Center 104 S 9:00 - 5:30 Mtg. Topic: ~ Environmental Economics Fields,Grace
1670 ECON 198 Special Topics in Economics 1 00A E Non-Graded
Angel Hall 105 w 9:00 - 10:00 Staff
1111 ENGLCOMP 240 Short Fiction 1 1 E 3.00 Graded
TBA TTh 4:00 - 5:20 Staff
1192 MATH 100 Foundations of Higher Math 1 1 E 6.00 Audit

TBA TTh 10:00 - 11:20 Staff




Report ID: SR776 PeopleSoft University Page 1 of 1
Run Date 1 1/8/2004

Grade Report
Run Time 2:15:15 PM
Name: Fields,Grace Career: Undergraduate
ID: SR13424 Program: Liberal Arts Undergraduate
Term: 2004 Fall Student Group: Honor Student
Units  Grading Official Grade
Class No. Subject Catalog Session Section Taken Basis Grade Points
1686 ECON 115 1 001 3.00 Graded B 9.00
Economic Statistics
1669 ECON 198 1 002 3.00 Graded A 12.00
Special Topics in Economics
1670 ECON 198 1 00A Non-Graded 0.00
Special Topics in Economics
1111 ENGLCOMP 240 1 1 3.00 Graded A 12.00
Short Fiction
1192 MATH 100 1 1 6.00 Audit AU 0.00
Foundations of Higher Math
Enrollment Totals
--- In Progress --- --- Attempted --- --- Completed ---
Toward Not Toward Toward Not Toward Toward Not Toward Grade Grade Point
GPA GPA GPA GPA GPA GPA Points Average
For Term: 0.000 0.000 9.000 0.000 9.000 0.000 33.000 3.667

Cumulative: 0.000 0.000 9.000 0.000 9.000 0.000 33.000 3.667



PeopleSoft University

Identifying Code:

123456

Official Transcripts

Page 1 of 2

Print Date

Program
1900-01-01 :
Course
Session Regular
BIOLOGY 100
ENGLCOMP 100
HISTORY 120
PSYCH 100
TERM GPA
Course
Session Regular
ART 113
ENGLCOMP 200
ENGLLIT 210
PSYCH 130
TERM GPA

2004-11-08

: Liberal Arts Undergraduate

1900-01-01

Active in Program

Psychology Major

1997 Fall

Description

General Biology I
English Composition T
American History
Intro to Psy
2.960 TERM TOTALS

Good Standing

1998 Sprng

Description

History of World Art
English Composition II
African Am Writ
Adl Psy

3.000 TERM TOTALS

Good Standing

Academic Program History

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

Attempted

Attempted

N W W W W

.50

00

.00
.00
.50

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Earned

3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
12.50

DWW Q

Earned

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
12.00

W W w w

Grade

12.
37.

Grade

Points

.000
.000
.000

000
000

Points

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

Course

Session
ANTHRO
DANCE
ETHS
PSYCH

PSYCH

Course

Session
PHILO
PSYCH
PSYCH

Course

Session

DANCE
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
socC

Regular
101

110

100

135

140
TERM GPA

Regular
100

210

280
TERM GPA

Regular
120
288
465
470
100

1998 Fall

Description

Introduction to Anthropology

Beginning Dance Composition

Intro Eth Studies

Psychology Stat I

Dev Psy
2.750 TERM TOTALS

Good Standing

1999 Sprng

Description

Introduction to Philosophy

Theor Pers

Cog Psy
2.333 TERM TOTALS

Good Standing

1999 Fall

Description

Movement and Performance
Neuro Psy
Hrm Behav
Bio Mind

Introduction to Sociology

Attempted

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00

Attempted

3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

Attempted

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

w W W w w

Earned

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
15.00

Earned

3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

Earned

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

W w w Q X

B
D
B

w » W o QO

Grade

W v v VW o

Grade

© w

Grade

12.

12.

Points

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

Points

.000
.000
.000
.000

Points

.000

000

.000

000

.000



Transfer Credit Repoxt Page 1 of 1

H ame : Sandra Kim
FeopleSoft University Student ID: AADD12
4301 Hacienda Boulevard SSH : D0D-DOD-DD12
Fleasanton, CA 94588 Address : 123 Main Street
United States Boise, ID B3702

United States

————— Trans fer Credits - = = = =

Trans fer Credit from Berkley School of Music
Applied Toward Fine Arts Undergraduate FProgram

1997 Fall
Course Description Eteppt Earned Gzrade Poimts
MUS1cC 170 Hus Theory 1 3.00 1.0 X
MUz 1cC 175 Mus Theory 11 3 .00 3.0 X
NI=1C 398 Indiv lnstruction 3.00 3.00 X
Course Trans GPA: 0.000 Transfer Totals 0. 00 .00 0.000
1998 Sprng
Course Description Attempted Earned Gzrade Poimts
HUS1cC 140 Mus Criticism 3.00 1.00 X
MU 1C 150 Mus 1750 to FPresent 3.00 3.00 X
HUS1C 1la0 Hiztory of Music 3.00 0.00 T
Course Trans GPA: 0.000 Transfer Totals 1 0.00 & .00 0,000



Report ID: SES00CA

CLASS ATTENDANCE REPORT

Page 1 of 2

Run Date 11/08/2004
Fun Time 3:24:25 PM

Course Id 007181 Suhject Class Section o0l

Academic Institution Pe OPICSO& UﬂiVCI"SitY Class Number Catalog INhr 10

Term 2004 Fall Attendance Dt Session Twelve Wk

Name D Academic Career Present Tardy Left Early Reason From Time To Time Minutes

1 FA0615 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
2 FA0616 Undergraduate 2:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
3 FA0618 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AW 60
4. FA0622 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
5 FA0624 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
6. FA0625 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AW 60
7. FA0626 Undergraduate 9:00 AM 10:00 AW 60
8. FA0628 Undergraduate 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 60
8. FA0632 Undergraduate 2:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
10. FA0633 Undergraduate 9:00 AM 10:00 AW 60
1 FA0634 Undergraduate 900 AM 10:00 AN 60
12, FA0635 Undergraduate .00 AN 10:00 AN 60
13 FA0636 Undergraduate 2:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
14. FA0637 Undergraduate 9:00 AM 10:00 AN 60
1. FA0638 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
16. FA0640 Undergraduate 9:00 AWM 10:00 AN 60
17 FA0642 Undergraduate 9:00 AM 10:00 AN 60
18. FA0643 Undergraduate 9:00 AM 10:00 AN 60
19, FA0645 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AM 60
a0, FA0861 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
21 FAO0862 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60
22, FA0864 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AM 60
23, FAQ866 Undergraduate .00 AM 10:00 AN 60
24 FAO8G7 Undergraduate 9:00 AN 10:00 AN 60




. . Page 1 of 1
PeopleSoft University

4301 Hacienda Boulevard
Pleasanton, CA 94588
United States

Enrollment Verification as of 11/8/2004

Name: Patricia Barrett ID Nbr: AA0040
SSN: 999-99-9999

Current Program of Study

Career Academic Program Exp Comp Dt
Undergraduate Liberal Arts Undergraduate

Academic Plan Degree Declare Dt Sub-Plan
Physics B.S. 03/01/2003

Enrollment History

Term Career Begin Date End Date Units Status
2003 Fall UGRD 08/27/2003 12/16/2003 12.00 Full-Time
2004 Spring UGRD 01/20/2004 05/15/2004 12.50 Full-Time

2004 Fall UGRD 08/30/2004 12/12/2004 9.50 3/4 Time



Report 1 D:  SRCLSRST

Per nmi ssi on Nunber

390392 QUTSTANDI NG
420514 QUTSTANDI NG
281685 QUTSTANDI NG
870571 QUTSTANDI NG
6103 QUTSTANDI NG
134556 QUTSTANDI NG
918790 QUTSTANDI NG
232886 QUTSTANDI NG
264442 QUTSTANDI NG
825647 QUTSTANDI NG

Peopl eSof t
CLASS ROSTER REPORT

Ter ml Sessi on: 2004 Fall - Twelve Week

Cour se: ECON 10 Introduction to Intl Economics (Lecture)

Cl ass#/ Secti on: 1650- 001

I nstructor:

Cl ass Dates: 09/06/2004 - 11/28/2004
Student ID Nanme Basi s Units Primary Acadenic Program
FA0615 Hughes, Cat herine M GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA0616 Ki dston, Chris J GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0618 Lopez, Andre C GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0622 Mirray, Kri sten V GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA0624 Al aga, Paul L GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0625 Yang, Mai GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0626 Ckhovat , Gol i GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0628 Adans, Herbert V GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0632 Sandoval , Johana J GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0633 Cowger , Denny E GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0634 Hiton, Darl een M GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0635 Fl owers, Cory E GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0636 Har per, Chad GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0637 Geen,Dolly M GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0638 G roux, David P GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0640 Hung, El | en GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0642 Pasl ay, Zayna V GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0643 Bentivoglio, Christine M GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0645 Krupni k, Mari na GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA1002 Far ber, Joan L GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1003 Bal dwi n, Steven A GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1004 Bennett, Virginia GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1013 Kat es, Katherine T GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1014 Laf or ge, Andr ew GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1015 Sanko, Don G S GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1016 Masi, Ronal d J GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1023 Reeves, Dougl as G GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA1027 Vasquez, Raf fael a D GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA0861 Eberhart, Katie A GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0862 Asby, Aisha T GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0864 Ramirez, Ana L GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0866 Carr, Shane P GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0867 Mir ray, Rebecca F GRD 18. 00 Fine Arts Undergraduate
FA0869 M nor, Janes Z GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate
FA0871 Carter, Raven R GRD 18. 00 Li beral Arts Undergraduate

PERM SSI ONS ASSI GNED

Use Date

Page No. 1
Run Date 11/08/2004
Run Time 16:27: 20

Peopl eSoft University

St at us
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Enrol | ed
Enrol | ed
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Enrol | ed
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Enrol | ed
Enrol | ed
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Report I D: SRRSTRPT GRADE ROSTER REPORT Page No. 1
Run Date 11/08/2004
Run Tinme 16: 30:52

Term 2004 Fall I nstitution: Peopl eSoft University

Cour se: ECON 10 Session: 12W Section: 001

Class Title: I ntroduction to Intl Econom cs Cl ass Nor: 1650

Grade Roster Type: Fi nal G ade

I nstructor(s):

G ade G ade G ade Academn c Rost er

Student I D Student Nane | nput Oficial Basi s Car eer Units St at us

FA0628 Adans, Herbert Vv. ...~ G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Comment

Not e:

FA0624 Al aga,Paul . G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Comment

Not e:

FA0862 Asby, Al sha T G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Comment

Not e:

FA1003 Bal dwi n, St even A G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Comment

Not e:

FA1004 Bennett,Virginia G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Comment

Not e:

FA0643 Bentivoglio, ChristineM G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Conmment

Not e:

FA0866 carr, Shane P G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Conmment

Not e:

FA0871 carter, Raven R .~ G aded Under gr ad 18. 00 Pendi ng

Lapse Date: Lapse Gade: Conmment

Not e:




Report ID:  SRWORKLD

Peopl eSof t
I NSTRUCTOR WORKLOAD REPORT

Page No. 1
Run Date 11/08/2004
Run Time 16:54: 40

Institution: PeopleSoft University
Term 2004 Fall

Nanme

Acost a, Paul

Bayl or, Mara

Crui se PhD, Felicia W
Dabbs, Const anci o

De La Pastille, Anna-
Diaz,Patricia

Domi nguez de | a Cast
Ednmundson, Aurel i a
For bes, Syndi B.
Fromm M chael

Kessl er, Hei di
Martinez, Moni ca
Wongr uchwadunt ong, So

Reporting Full-Time Instructors with Wrkload over Allowed Assignnent

ID Assi gned FTE% Assignnents Incl. Assignnents - Not Incl.
Reporting Part-Time Instructors with Wrkl oad over Allowed Assignnment

ID Assi gned FTE% Assi gnments I ncl. Assignments - Not Incl.

Reporting Full-Time Instructors with Wrkload over Warning Limt (100%
ID Assi gned FTE% Assi gnnents Incl. Assignnents - Not Incl.
Reporting Part-Time Instructors with Wirkload over Warning Linmt (50%

ID Assi gned FTE% Assi gnments Incl. Assignments - Not Incl.
Reporting Full-Time Instructors with Wrkload under Allowed Assignnent

ID Assi gned FTE% Assi gnnents Incl. Assignnents - Not Incl.

AA0002 120. 00 0.00 0.00

SR12110 120. 00 1.48 0.00

CC0013 120. 00 0.00 0.00

SR0405 120. 00 0.00 0.00

CCo014 120. 00 0.00 0.00

SR12115 120. 00 0.00 0.00

CC0012 120. 00 0.00 0.00

SR14033 120. 00 0.00 0.00

0012 120. 00 0.00 0.00

SR12118 120. 00 1.48 0.00

AA0011 120. 00 0.00 0.00

SR13409 120. 00 0.00 0.00

CCo011 120. 00 0.00 0.00

Reporting Part-Time Instructors with Wrkload under Allowed Assignnent

ID Assi gned FTE% Assi gnnents Incl. Assignnents - Not Incl.

End of Report
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